Formerly known as CSD-1
Engineering Technical Support
10545 Armstrong Avenue, Suite 101
Mather, CA  95655
AutoCAD Standards
April 1, 2008
Sacramento Area Sewer District
AutoCAD Standards

STRM: “Storm Sewer.”
Manholes, drop inlets, pumps, stations, conveyance.
WATR: “Water Supply.”
Valves, conveyance, blow-offs.
SURV: “Survey
Bench marks, monuments, bearings, and property lines.
TOPO: “Topography.”
Contours, spot elevations, grids, control points.
TEXT: “Text.”
All text is located from this group name.
Standard CAD Layers
District Boundaries, Rights of Way, Property Lines, Flood Plains
C-ALGN-PRLN Property Line
C-ALGN-PARC Assessor Tax Parcel
C-ALGN-SUBD Subdivision Boundary
C-ALGN-FLDP-500Y 500-year Floodplain
C-ALGN-FLDP-100Y 100-year Floodplain
C-ALGN-FLDP-10Y   10-year Floodplain
Text
C-TEXT-PRLN Property Line
C-TEXT-PARC Assessor Tax Parcel
C-TEXT-SUBD Subdivision Boundary
C-TEXT-FLDP-500Y
C-TEXT-FLDP-100Y
C-TEXT-FLDP-  10Y
ATTACHMENT “A"
Water Resources Specific Districts
C-ALGN-ZN11 Zone 11
C-ALGN-ZN12 Zone 12
C-ALGN-ZN13 Zone 13
C-ALGN-ZN40 Zone 40
Text
C-TEXT-ZN11
C-TEXT-ZN12
C-TEXT-ZN13

C-ALGN-CITY-SACR Sacramento
C-ALGN-CITY-FOLS Folsom
C-ALGN-CITY-GALT Galt
C-ALGN-CITY-ROSE Roseville
C-ALGN-CITY-ISLE Isleton
C-ALGN-CITY-WLGR Walnut Grove
C-ALGN-CITY-HOOD Hood
C-ALGN-CITY-COUR Courtland
Text
C-TEXT-CITY
Planning Land Uses
C-ALGN-LAND-RECR Recreation
C-ALGN-LAND-AGUR Agriculture/Urban
C-ALGN-LAND-NATR Natural Preserve
C-ALGN-LAND-AGCR Agriculture/Cropland
C-ALGN-LAND-GA20 General Agriculture 20 acre
C-ALGN-LAND-GA80 General Agriculture 80 acre
C-ALGN-LAND-AGRR Agriculture/Recreation Reserve
C-ALGN-LAND-AGRS Agriculture Residential
C-ALGN-LAND-LDRS Low Density Residential
C-ALGN-LAND-MDRS Medium Density Residential
C-ALGN-LAND-HDRS High Density Residential
C-ALGN-LAND-URTR Urban Transit Oriented
C-ALGN-LAND-NHTR Neighborhood Transit Oriented
C-ALGN-LAND-CORE Core Area
C-ALGN-LAND-CMOF Commercial and Office
C-ALGN-LAND-INND Intensive Industrial
ATTACHMENT “A"
C-ALGN-LAND-EXND Extensive Industrial
C-ALGN-LAND-URDV Urban Development
C-ALGN-LAND-RESA Aggregate Resources
C-ALGN-LAND-RESC Resource Conservation Area
C-ALGN-LAND-QUAS Public/Quasi-Public
Text
C-TEXT-LAND
Hatching
C-HTCH-ZN11 Zone 11
C-HTCH-ZN12 Zone 12
C-HTCH-ZN13 Zone 13
C-HTCH-ZN40 Zone 40
Water Quality Specific Districts
C-HTCH-CSD1 County Sanitation District 1
C-HTCH-REGN Sacramento Regional County Sanitation
District

C-HTCH-WDIS-DELP Del Paso
Water Districts
C-HTCH-CITY-SACR Sacramento
C-HTCH-CITY-FOLS Folsom
C-HTCH-CITY-GALT Galt
C-HTCH-CITY-ROSE Roseville
C-HTCH-CITY-ISLE Isleton
C-HTCH-CITY-WLGR Walnut Grove
C-HTCH-CITY-HOOD Hood
C-HTCH-CITY-COUR Courtland
Planning Land Uses
C-HTCH--LAND-RECR Recreation
C-HTCH--LAND-AGUR Agriculture/Urban
C-HTCH--LAND-NATR Natural Preserve
C-HTCH--LAND-AGCR Agriculture/Cropland
C-HTCH--LAND-GA20 General Agriculture 20 acre
C-HTCH--LAND-GA80 General Agriculture 80 acre
C-HTCH--LAND-AGRR Agriculture/Recreation Reserve
C-HTCH--LAND-AGRS Agriculture Residential
C-HTCH--LAND-LDRS Low Density Residential
C-HTCH--LAND-MDRS Medium Density Residential